Hart-Miller Island Citizens Tuesday July 18, 2023 VAT

Oversight Committee

Chair: Paul Brylske

J

5:30 PM MARYLAND DEPARTMENT

o 0 OF TRANSPORTATION
QI Lol T MARYLAND PORT
ADMINISTRATION

oin Us in Person:

Hart-Miller Island
2024A Riverview Road

Baltimore, MD 21221

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:15 PM

7:35 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

All meeting materials can be
found in this file Share Folder

Depart from land base for boat ride to HMI Group

Please arrive a few minutes early; the boat will leave promptly at 5:30pm

Facility Tour / Birding Tour Tim Carney, MES

Arrive at HMI State Park: Light dinner provided by MDOT MPA

Opening Remarks Paul Brylske, Chair
Action: Approval of January 17, 2023 meeting summary

Friends Group Update Paul Brylske, Chair

HMI Site Updates:

HMI Operations Lincoln Tracy, MES
North Cell Development, HMI IGA Amanda Penafiel, MDOT MPA
DNR Update Ranger Robin Reed, DNR
Administration and Open Discussion Dave Bibo, MDOT MPA

2023 Meeting Schedule: October 24

Depart from HMI Group

DREDGED
MATERIAL
MANAGEMENT
PROGRAM

Maryland-DMMP.com






