## Hart-Miller Island Citizens Oversight Committee

Chair: Paul Brylske

Tuesday July 18, 2023 5:30 PM On-Site Meeting



0

Join Us in Person: Hart-Miller Island 2024A Riverview Road Baltimore, MD 21221

5:30 PM	Depart from land base for boat ride to HMI Please arrive a few minutes early; the boat will leave pron	Group ptly at 5:30pm
6:00 PM	Facility Tour / Birding Tour	Tim Carney, MES
6:45 PM	Arrive at HMI State Park: Light dinner provided by MDOT MPA	
7:00 PM	Opening Remarks Action: Approval of January 17, 2023 meeting summary	Paul Brylske, Chair
7:05 PM	Friends Group Update	Paul Brylske, Chair
7:15 PM	HMI Site Updates: HMI Operations North Cell Development, HMI IGA	Lincoln Tracy, MES Amanda Peñafiel, MDOT MPA
7:35 PM	DNR Update	Ranger Robin Reed, DNR
7:45 PM	Administration and Open Discussion 2023 Meeting Schedule: October 24	Dave Bibo, MDOT MPA
8:00 PM	Depart from HMI	Group



All meeting materials can be found in this file Share Folder



Maryland-DMMP.com